PRESIDENT’S LIST
FALL 2023 (FA2024)

Last Name First Name Program Code and Title

Abad Alexander 10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
Abasovski Fationa 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Abd Alrahman Esraa 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
Abdulhalim Suhir 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Acevedo Isabella 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Achtien Ann 10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
Adame Angelina 10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

Adan Mohamed 31-206-1.21 Front End Web Developer TD

Adway Elexis 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

Agor Kiara 31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

Agwu Jenn 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

Ahmad Hani 10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

Akhtar Imaani 10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

Alamo Keithy 10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
Aldape Edgar 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

Alexander Tsuriel 31-445-1.21 Appliance Technician TD

Alfaris Khattab 10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

Ali Abdalla 10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

Ali Inayah 10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

Aliotta Samuel 31-442-1.21 Welding TD

Alonso Lisa 30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

Alsharif Sameera 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Altamirano Samantha 31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

Alvarez Rodriguez Gabriela 10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Anderson Tiffany 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

Anderson Jason 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Anderson Anne 10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

Anglin Alexander 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

Anton Ruben 30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
Aparicio-Andino Josselin 10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
Arce Perez Christian 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS



Arias Gutierrez
Armon-Wickers
Armour
Arroyo
Arzaga
Atkinson
Avery
Aviles
Avington
Ayala

Aye

Ayers
Badura
Bagwell
Bailey
Baizuldina
Balistreri
Barczak
Barker
Barron
Barton
Bauer
Bauer
Beard
Becker
Becker
Beckerman
Beecher
Belmontes
Benayache
Bennett

Bentley
Berens

Bergmann

Berisha

Jennifer
Gabrielle
Ashley
Aliyana
Gabriela
Lace
Yaja
Joshua
Hydeia
Tiffany
Khin
Jarrett
Sean
Michael
Kristin
Alla
Justine
Marques
Sherita
Nichole
Brianna
Zacharie
Haley
Ana
Aaron
Kathryn
Lindsay
Mitchell
Alyah
Hocine
Antonio

Kiara
Kurt

Hayley
Bleona

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS

10-805-1.A Music Occupations Performance
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

61-307-1.21 Preschool Cert

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
31-201-2.21 Production Artist TD

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS



Berte
Betchner
Bierdemann
Billedeaux
Binninger
Blanchard
Blank
Blazekovic
Bledsoe
Boehm
Boehm
Boehm
Bohl

Bolin
Bongiorno
Bonner
Borchert
Borden-Hatcher
Borowiec
Borth
Bouda
Boyd
Boyer
Brawner
Brenic
Brennan
Brill
Broege
Brooks
Brooks Jr
Brouch
Brown
Brown
Brown

Brown

Michael
Jack
Sophie
Madilyn
Cody
Adam
Timber
Sydney
Rebekah
Sara
Mikayla
Paige
Audrey
Dylan
Felicia
Andrew
Jillian
Angel
Patricia

Paul

Sidbewendein

Laquanda
Nathaniel
Gistine
Abigail
Hannah
Deja
Joshua
Cassandra
Tye

Jack
Lawrence
Cleopatra
Rico

Dominic

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

50-432-3.21 Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology A.

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-001-5.21 Landscape Horticulture Technician TD
61-307-1.21 Preschool Cert

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

31-502-5.21 Barber TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS



Brown
Brown
Brown-Carr
Brunk
Brunner
Brylow Jr
Burazin
Burda
Buretta
Burke

Bury
Busalacchi
Buske
Busse-Perez
Cain-Butler
Callahan
Cammon
Carpenter
Carrasquillo
Carroll
Carson
Carson
Carter

Castillo

Castro Acevedo

Cattelan
Cavender
Cayle
Cegers
Celestin
Celis
Chaaban
Chang
Charon

Chavez

Nicholas
Madeline
Jaecion
Trevor
Lucy
Jeff
Susan
Joshua
Alexia
Angela
Alexis
Lillian
Nicholas
Mary
Tamira
Joseph
Ladonna
Cale
Naihomy
Todd
Scott
Ceceil
Kameron
Maira
Vanessa
Alexa
Timothy
Alexander
Imani
Lily
Barbara
Shatha
Charity
Andrew

Perla

10-514-1.21

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-1.21
50-432-3.21
10-528-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-151-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-543-1.21
30-508-2.21
10-614-1.21
31-538-1.21
10-114-3.21
10-701-4.21
10-101-1.21
10-701-4.21

Business Analyst AAS

Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
Funeral Service AAS

Accounting AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Culinary Arts AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Dental Assistant TD

Architectural Technology AAS

Medical Interpreter TD

Banking and Financial Services AAS

Audio Production AAS

Accounting AAS

Audio Production AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

10-607-1.21
10-154-3.21
10-307-1.21
31-104-9.21
30-110-2.21

Civil Engineering Technology AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
Paralegal Studies TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-152-7.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

30-182-2.21

Transportation-Logistics TD

10-701-1 Television and Video Production
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-307-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1.E Associate of Arts Communication

10-151-3.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts



Chen
Chiazza
Cholewinski
Christensen
Church
Cisco
Clark
Clavelle
Clawson
Clinton
Cogley
Cole
Cole
Coley
Conell
Conner
Conners
Connolly
Connors
Conrad
Cook
Copus
Cornejo
Cortes
Costello
Cox
Craig
Cross
Crump
Cruz
Cruz
Cruz
Dahanayake
Dailing

Dallas-Cius

Zhuo
Angelita
Chase
Olivia
Katherine
Benjamin
Dariale
Cristin
Joel
Tameka
Mikayla
Gwendolyn
Juanito
Charles
David
Woulisha
Aireyanna
Nathan
Anna
Bailey
Josiah
Samantha
Isaiah
Jasmine
Kristin
Jessica
Travis
Briana
Samantha
Maria
Genesis
Vegas
Dilanka
Dane
Tashi Playdell

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

61-145-1.21 Entrepreneurship Cert

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

61-194-1.21 Real Estate Salesperson Cert

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

61-307-1.21 Preschool Cert

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS



Dalton
Danielson
Darga
Davenport
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

De Groot
Degrado
Delvalle
Detert
Diaz Roman
Diggins
Diggins
Diop
Doonan
Douglas
Dove
Dowd
Doxtator
Dralle
Drenski
Duchrow
Duff
Duffy
Duke
Dunson
Echols-Floyd
Edwards
Egwim
Ehleiter

Ehrmann

Rachelle
Taylor
Kristin
Phylicia
Chad
Christopher
Sharice
lyanna
Nyomi
Jordan
Matthew
Adam
Nathan
Benjamin
Sean
Diana
Jacqueline
Sherif
Aidan
Hailey
Christina
Helena
Robinson
Matthew
Brandon
Rachel
Rebecca
Dylan
Lateshia
Keiundra
Raven
Darrell
Francisca
Kaitlyn

Kristine

10-520-3 Human Service Associate

30-543-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-194-1.21

Nursing Assistant TD
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Real Estate AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-203-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-153-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-153-1.21
10-512-1.21
31-114-3.21
10-109-6.21
10-102-3.21
31-413-2.21
10-514-1.21
30-510-2.21
10-194-1.21
31-154-6.21
10-515-1.21

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfe

31-543-1.21

Photography AAS

Business Management AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Accounting AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS

Financial Services TD

Event Management AAS

Business Management AAS

Electrical Power Distribution TD
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Health Unit Coordinator TD

Real Estate AAS

IT - Computer Support Technician TD
Respiratory Therapy AAS

Practical Nursing TD

10-543-1 Registered Nursing

10-316-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-307-1.21

Culinary Arts AAS
Real Estate AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS

10-520-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-614-1.21
10-520-3.21

Human Service Associate AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Architectural Technology AAS

Human Service Associate AAS



Eison
Elliott
Elzaibaq
Eng
Engelmann
Engevold
Engstad

Enrique Gaitan

Erickson
Escamilla
Esparza
Espinoza
Evangelista
Evans
Ewert
Eyer
Fabian
Fairly
Fann
Farah
Farina
Farr
Fazal
Felske
Fenelon
Fernandez
Feto
Fisk
Flaten
Flick
Fowler

Frank

Frea

Freeman-Sheffa

Freigang

Larry
Daniel
Raged
Ame
Hailey
John
Kevin
Peter
Jasmin
Victor
Natalie
Anhelica
Dira
Brittany
Jordan
John
Kenton
Benjamin
Bridgette
Ez
Mariel
Jennifer
Macie
Austin
Samuel
Rafael
Sidorela
Keijuana
Gabriel
Joseph
Alisha
Byron

Vonda
Christian

Craig

10-623-9.21 Quality Engineering Technology AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
30-182-2.21 Transportation-Logistics TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-605-3.21 Computer Electronics Technology AAS
30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS
31-420-1.B Machine Tool Operations - CNC Machine Setup &
Operation

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts



French
Friday
Frittitta
Fuchs
Galindo
Gallegos
Gallo
Gallob
Gama
Garcia
Garcia Garcia
Garrett
Gasper
Gee
Geiger
George
Ghaffar
Gholson
Gibbs
Gielow
Glazewski
Gohr
Golden
Gollnick
Gomez
Gomez
Gomez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez

Gonzalez

Gonzalez-Fragoso

Goodenough

Gore-lvy

Alexander
Clarissa
Karen
Lydia

Erica
Emmanuel

Jared

Brianna Alexis

Eric
Sarah
Brenda
Tiffani
Kayla
Takeyla
Gary
Kailee
Ambreen
Shulisa
Jessica
Jacob
Tyler
Jadyn
Gregory
Justin
Alejos
Arianna
Valorie
Marylee
Danny
Paola
Alfonso
Katherine
Orlando
Alexander

Malystryx

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-203-1.21
10-805-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-203-1.21
30-428-1.21
10-701-4.21
31-307-1.21
31-420-1.21

Photography AAS

Music Occupations AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Photography AAS

Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
Audio Production AAS

Child Care Services TD

Machine Tool Operations TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-504-5.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-313-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-201-3.21
10-154-3.21

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
Human Resources AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-102-3.21
10-316-1.21
10-151-3.21

Business Management AAS
Culinary Arts AAS
IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

30-508-2.21.L Dental Assistant TD - Bilingual

30-513-1.21
61-194-1.21
31-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-515-1.21
31-154-6.21
10-504-5.21

Phlebotomy TD

Real Estate Salesperson Cert
Business Management TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Respiratory Therapy AAS

IT - Computer Support Technician TD
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-1 Associate of Arts



Gorniak
Grabczyk
Graciano
Granlund
Green
Greuel
Griepentrog
Gronemeyer
Groves
Guillermo
Gumina
Guns
Gutierrez
Gutowski
Guzman
Habibi
Hadfield
Hafele
Hambly
Hamilton
Hamilton
Haney
Hang

Hansen

Hardy-Wright

Harris
Harris
Hart
Hartman
Hawkins
Hayes
Hayward
Heath
Heimbach

Heinrich

Johnathon
Judy
Soraya
Bradley
Dennis
Mary
Olivia
Amanda
Khadija
Reece
Rebecca
Tarah
Xena
Taron
Hilaria
Yasamin
Austin
Craig
Scott
Kimberly
Kamera
Bryan
Fila
Christiana
Kiara
Maura
Kana
Tyanna
April
Christopher
Kenya
Isabel
Jordan
Sarah

Anne

10-201-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-543-1.21

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

10-150-2.21
30-110-2.22
10-201-1.21
10-001-4.21

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
Graphic Design AAS

Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-203-1 Photography

10-504-5.21
10-508-1.21
10-508-1.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-110-1.22
30-510-2.21
10-104-3.21
31-409-1.21
32-439-1.21
10-154-3.21
10-307-1.21

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Health Unit Coordinator TD

Marketing AAS

Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking TD
Tool and Die Making TD

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

31-145-2.21
32-439-1.21

Entrepreneurship TD
Tool and Die Making TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21

Interior Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-607-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-514-1.21
10-150-2.21
10-512-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-116-1.21
10-530-3.21

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
IT - Network Specialist AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS
Marketing AAS

Business Management AAS

Human Resources AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS



Henry
Her

Her
Herlache
Hernandez
Hernon
Herrera
Herring
Herring
Hidalgo
Hiebing
Hill

Hill
Hines
Hoel
Hogan
Hohm
Holdmann
Holleran
Hollis
Holt
Homuth
Hoppen
Horton
Hovel
Howard
Hubbard
Huck
Huff
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Humphries
Hunt

Hurtado Gonzalez

Nannie
Bao
Brandon
Drew
Angela
Kaitlyn
Esmeralda
Tyler
Alexaundria
Josue
Jessica
Claudia
Kamaya
Cynthia
Victor
Elisabeth
Isabella
Brian
Estelle
Abigail
Corina
Erin
Jonathan
Raven
Elissa
Joshua
Jamie
Elizabeth
Alexis
Ryan
Alyssa
Dustin
Beau
McKenna

Dayanara

10-307-1.02
10-307-1.21
10-154-3.21

Early Childhood Education
Early Childhood Education AAS
IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-530-3.21
10-543-1.21

Healthcare Services Management AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-152-7.21
20-800-1.CU
31-145-2.21
10-102-3.21
10-307-1.21
30-701-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-514-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-104-3.21
10-203-1.21

Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Entrepreneurship TD

Business Management AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

Audio Engineer TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Business Management AAS
Marketing AAS

Photography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-606-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-508-1.21

Mechanical Design Technology AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21
31-502-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-515-1.21

Business Management AAS
Cosmetology TD
Human Resources AAS

Respiratory Therapy AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-102-3.21
10-203-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-194-1.21

Business Management TD
Photography AAS

Interior Design AAS

Real Estate AAS



Hussein
Ibarra Cruz
Inacio
Infante Rojas
Irle

Ishag
Jaber
Jablonsky
Jackson
Jacobs
James
Jankowski
Jansen
Janzen
Jaroch
Jasim
Jeske
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

Johnson Hass

Johnson-Haggard

Jones
Jones
Jordan
Jung
Jutrzonka
Kabengele
Kaczmarek
Kadrich
Kaebisch
Kaishian
Kakia

Suhib
Andrea
Maria Vitoria
Juan Carlo
Matthew
Marcelino
Jolayna
Jacqueline
Romell
Megan
Jaylen
Benjamin
Brock
Leah-Marie
Sydney
Miriam
Elizabeth
Ameenah
Makenzie
Grace

Gale
Ronald
Madison
Brandy
Antoinette
Lyniah
Jada
Ahreum
Elizabeth
Benglo
Andrew
Christopher
Danielle
Michael

Amanda

10-825-16 Indv Tech Studies AAS Transportation, Distribution and Lc
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

30-182-1.21 Supply Management TD

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
30-194-1.21 Real Estate Broker Associate TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

30-428-1.21 Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

31-413-2.21 Electrical Power Distribution TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-152-7 IT-Web and Software Developer
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-825-13 Indv Tech Studies AAS Manufacturing
31-410-1.21 Carpentry TD

30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD



Kamuiru
Karolewicz
Kasprzak
Katter
Kaur
Kaushal
Kazmi
Kearney
Kern
Khan
Khang
King
Klakring
Klamecki
Klimek
Kneiszel
Knowles
Koeppel
Kohn
Korleski
Kosmatka
Koster
Kotsonis
Kraig
Kralj

Kraus

Kuchenreuther

Kuen
Kuhn
Kurth
Kurutz
Kuske
Kuspa
Kvistad

Lamm

Wambui
Timothy
Joseph
Nicholas
Manpreet
Ankur
Kanwal
William
Timothy
Ayesha
Isabella
Kevin
Christopher
Kyle
Kaleb
Elijah
Trevor
Margaret
Katelyn
Brittany
Natalie
Magdalene
Dianne
Delano
Matthew
Jean
Joseph
Emily
Erin

lan
Hannah
Robert
Terri
Misty
Emily

10-101-1.21
10-102-3.21

Accounting AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-486-2.21
10-307-1.21

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-101-1.21
10-153-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-153-1.21
10-182-1.21
10-605-7.21
10-515-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-150-2.21
10-513-1.21
50-307-1.21
31-201-2.21
10-521-1.21
10-515-1.21
10-207-1.21
10-153-1.21
50-432-3.21
10-304-1.21
10-503-2.21
10-508-1.21
10-001-4.21

Accounting AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Marketing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Supply Chain Management AAS
Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS

Business Management AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Early Childhood Educator Apprentice
Production Artist TD

Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS

Respiratory Therapy AAS
Animation AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

Environmental Service Technician Apprentice

Interior Design AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS
Landscape Horticulture AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
30-104-9 Marketing Specialist

10-524-1.21
31-530-2.21

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Medical Coding Specialist TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-530-3.21

Healthcare Services Management AAS



Lamung
Landaverde
Larrabee
Larson

Latawiec

Lathen-Williams

Lecher

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lemke
Lemon
Lennartz
Levit

Levy
Lewandowski
Lewis

Lewis

Lewis
Lewkowski
Leynez Cuevas
Liberto
Liggans
Lindahl
Linton-Gray
Lipinski
Little
Lockett
Longo

Lopez

Htu
Darlene
Jonathan
Lauren
Emily
Zachery
Megan
Jen

Gae
Jacky
Kyara
Rico
Panou
Kyle
Sean
Alina
Jennifer
Kate
Iryna
Miquila
Dominic
Dennis
Jada
Victoria
Amanda
Emily
Angelo
Mikayela
Ryder
Christina
Brianna
Katharine
Seasia
Talia

Gloria

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD
10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-104-3 Marketing Management

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

61-102-1.21 Business Management Trainee Cert
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS



Lor
Lovrine
Lowe
Lucas Il
Luckman
Luczak
Lund
Lyles
MacAuley
Macias
Maier
Maier
Malone
Malzewski
Manvilla
Marks
Marquardt

Marquez Galvez

Marschke
Martel
Martin
Martin
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez

Martinez

Martinez Mendoza
Martinez-Alba
Martinez-Sanchez

Martinez-Sanchez

Massman
Mata
Matenaer

Maurer

Xee

Allison

Annquarnette

Perry
Maria
Julie
John
Frenaz
Victoria
Jovanna
Lora
Cody
Jordon
Michael
Isabella
Kenneth
Jenna
Ana
Luke
Khloey
Diane
Kaela
Erik
Maria Alma
Abraham
Tania
Brianna
Melanny
Paulina
Adriana
Cesar
Miranda
Liliana
Nathan

Rebecca

61-194-1.21 Real Estate Salesperson Cert

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-533-1.22 Sign Language Interpreting in Education AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-160-4.21 Medical Administrative Specialist AAS
10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
31-106-6.21 Bilingual Office Assistant TD

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts



Mc Gee
McAndrews
McCabe
McCarty
McDoniels
McGee Hicks
McLaughlin
McLaurin
McMullen
McNamara
Mecklenburg
Medrano
Meh

Meller
Mendez
Mendez

Mendoza

Mercado Mora

Messina
Metzger
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Millard
Miller
Miller
Min
Minor
Minus
Miskowski
Moen

Monroe

Montoya Gonzalez

Moore

Morales

John
John
Autumn
Alyssa
Evan
Aiden
Daniel
Angel
Robert
Maquel
Aidan
Serena
Neh
Danie
Manuel
Noemi
Xavier
Jovita
Leah
Angela
Nicole
Lydia
Niko
Nathan
Maxim
Malyah
Myat
Jacob
Elmira
Jazmine
Brittany
Megan
Kaitlyn Arlette
Tristan

Denise

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfe
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

61-102-1.21 Business Management Trainee Cert
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
31-154-6.21 IT - Computer Support Technician TD
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfe
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
30-543-1 Nursing Assistant

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

30-182-1.21 Supply Management TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

31-409-1.21 Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking TD



Morales

Moreno-Lopez

Morgan

Morris-Patterson

Mose

Moslavac

Muellenberg

Muffler
Murphy
Murphy
Murray
Myers

Na
Nadboralski
Nankwanga
Naoura
Nash
Nasif
Nassar
Navarro
Navarro
Neddo
Neubecker
Ngoy
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Niang

Nicgorski
Nickel
Nickolie
Niemczyk
Nigro
Njua

Norris

Luis

Jorge
Jacquelyn
Shauna
Steven
Emma
Theodore
Amber
Warren
Margaret
Chance
Morgan
Zita
Jadyn
Fenja
Hamzeh
Joseph
Alaa
Gharam
Juan
Angel
Holly
Jennifer
Vedastine
Andrew
Jimmy
Hoa

Khoi

Rebecca
Benjamin
Carrie
Alexandria
Samuel
Zita

Nicole

31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration TD
10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-1.G Associate of Arts: Global Studies

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-825-4 Indv Tech Studies AAS Business, Management and
Administrati

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology A.
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfe
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-154-6.21 IT - Computer Support Technician TD
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS



Obasi
O'Hare
Ohlrich
Oldenburg
Olmos
Olson
Olson
Oman
Omar
Onikeku
Ornelas
Ortner
Oryder
Oszewski

Pacheco-Llanas

Pagan
Pagan
Paing
Palacios
Palkowski
Parker
Parnitzke
Patel
Patete
Patton
Payne
Peet
Pelc
Pelletier
Pendzick
Peters
Pflugrad
Phan
Phillips

Piedra

Ezelagu
Michael
Kimberly
Katie
Veronica
Gary
Olivia
Jeremy
Abdinasser
Radeyaht
Mary
Cody
Jeamus
Kaitlyn
Samantha
Jessica
Selena
Saw
Monica
Matthew
Angel
Rayanna
Shalin
Rheannon
Chamira
Jessica
Ericca
Stephanie
Christin
Michael
Matthew
Timothy
Minh
Ivory

Alex

31-543-1 Practical Nursing

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS

61-307-1.21 Preschool Cert

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-543-1 Registered Nursing

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-515-1.07 Respiratory Therapist

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
30-508-2.21.L Dental Assistant TD - Bilingual

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-507-1 Dental Technician TD

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-605-7.21.T Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (2+2)
30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS



Pikula
Pileggi
Pinkney
Piparo
Plale
Polaske
Polum
Potts
Potts
Powell
Prado
Prather
Pries
Prost
Prudeaux
Purefoy
Quesada
Radliff
Radovanovic
Ramirez
Rangel
Rasmussen
Raymond
Ream
Rebro
Redd
Reed
Reid
Reinartz
Reiss
Rem
Richardson
Richter
Rico
Riedell

Paula
Zachary
Doris
Samantha
Jared
Isabella
Jacob
Nicole
Ariel
Jasmine
Marta
Anisha
Emily
Willow
Jessica
Tami
Raymond
Jenna
Rajko
Erica
Maria
Daniele
Ayesha
Ashley
Amy
Christopher
Toccara
Zachary
John
Caleb
Victoria
Kali
Kasey
Diana
Sarah

10-101-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-307-1.21
10-701-4.21
31-401-1.21
10-313-1.21
50-432-3.21
10-530-3.21
10-150-2.21
10-307-1.21

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

10-207-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-520-3.21
10-154-3.21
10-526-1.21

Accounting AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

Audio Production AAS

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD

Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS

Environmental Service Technician Apprentice

Healthcare Services Management AAS
IT - Network Specialist AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

Animation AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Funeral Service AAS

Business Management AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Radiography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-520-3.21
10-106-6.21
10-514-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-520-3.21

Human Service Associate AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Administrative Professional AAS
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Business Management AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-154-3.21

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-524-1.21
10-001-4.21
31-538-1.21
10-316-1.21

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Landscape Horticulture AAS
Medical Interpreter TD

Culinary Arts AAS



Rieger
Riemer
Rihn-Zidar
Riley

Rink

Rios

Rios
Rittmann
Rivas
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Rizo
Roberts
Robertson
Robinson
Robinson
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rojo
Rosewitz
Roth

Roux

Ruiz Galan
Ruohonen
Russ
Russell
Rutkowski
Ryan
Rybachok
Ryle
Sadler

Saeed

Madison
Mikayla
Shandra
Shakiela
Jessica
Guadalupe
Samantha
Spencer
Peter
Brandon
Erika
Sandy
Isabel
Ashley
Hope
Malcolm
Kenyatta
Justin
Jeremy
Demaris
Isabela
Veronica
Kylie
Lauren
Elise
Alexandra
Levi
Casandra
Diamond
Jennifer
Maryelizabeth
Iryna
David
Katelyn

Parwa

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-623-9.21 Quality Engineering Technology AAS

31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration TD

10-196-1.21 Leadership Development AAS

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

61-307-1.21 Preschool Cert

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS



Saenphonphakdee
Saffold
Sagan
Saifuddin
Salapat
Salcedo
Saleem
Salgado Cruz
Salmon
Salmon
Salvatierra
Sam

Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanders
Sandoval
Sangasy
Santana
Saraspe
Sargent
Saunar
Sawadogo
Schalow-Ferguson
Schmitz
Schnell
Schober
Schubert
Schwalbach
Schwarten
Schwartz
Schwartz
Scott

Secora
Senebouttarath

Sepulveda

Jimmy
Darneisha
Raymond
Salman
Isaac
Leslie
Muhammad
Adiel
Victoria
Chayton
Juanita
Baaba
Nancy
Jorge
Breanna
Lourdes
Bounpheng
Sheila
Lauren
Keegan
Amethyst
Soumaila
Ashley
Kiley
Justin
Dustin
Hunter
Matthew
Drake
Jacob
Natalie
Gavin
Mary
Katrina

Ana

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-601-1 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

31-409-1.21 Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking TD
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

61-420-3 CNC Setup and Operations Certificate

30-182-2.21 Transportation-Logistics TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD



Serna
Sharid
Sharid
Sharid
Shaw
Shelton
Sherry
Shields
Shotts
Shuler
Shutyak
Sieberichs
Siggelkow
Simmons
Simon
Sincere
Singleton
Sirvinskas
Six
Skalecki
Slay
Slobodianuk
Slocum
Smallish
Smith
Smith
Sonnenberg
Sowin
Spielbauer
Sporaa
Sprenger
Spruille

St John
Staab
Stachula

Maria
Hadeel
Nadeen
Ahmad
Torshayaa
Michele
Mark
Samantha
Michelle
Sara
Yuliya
Alissa
Nicole
Andrea
Antaijah
Nory
Naquan
Dominykas
June
Thomas
Lily

Kaiya
Jalea
Wren
Iriayana
Kevin
Alexandria
Joshua
Kristen
Zachary
Christopher
Mylee
Amber
Brittany
Nathan

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS
31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

61-145-1.21 Entrepreneurship Cert

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfe

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS



Stadel
Staiert
Stalter
Starks
Stecher
Stella
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Stockmaik
Stokes
Stroschin
Stuesser
Summaria
Swiatkowski
Swiezynski
Szedziewski
Tabor
Tamanji
Tan
Tanyeri
Tawiah
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Thao
Theberge
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Ticcioni
Tirado

Tischendorf

Hannah
Jared
Alexis
Laura
Kenneth
Marcelo
Kallie
Katie
Sydney
Andrew
Darnell
Abigail
Conrad
Cesira
Nicole
Alex
Daniel
Shanita
Abel
Ryan
Eren
Amina
Leah
Tessa
Devona
Kierra
Vanessa
Kazoua
Andrea
Cole
Katherine
Trent
Kailey
Yaira

Jessica

10-304-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-201-1.21
10-203-1.21
10-514-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-101-1.21
10-520-3.21

Interior Design AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Photography AAS

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Accounting AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-621-1 Welding Technology

10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-413-2.21
10-504-5.21
10-154-3.21
20-800-1.AA
10-102-3.21
31-543-1.21
10-623-9.21
10-102-3.21
10-001-4.21
10-151-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-514-1.21
10-515-1.21
31-145-2.21
10-515-1.21
10-182-1.21
10-513-1.21

Electrical Power Distribution TD
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online
Business Management AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Quality Engineering Technology AAS
Business Management AAS

Landscape Horticulture AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS
Entrepreneurship TD

Respiratory Therapy AAS

Supply Chain Management AAS
Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

10-102-3.21
10-701-4.21
10-194-1.21

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

10-520-3.21

Business Management AAS
Audio Production AAS
Real Estate AAS

Human Service Associate AAS



Tolefree
Torrence
Torres
Torres
Torres
Traeger
Tromp
Tu
Turner
Tye
Tyre
Ulloa
Ulrich
Urbina
Uyan

Vaccaro
Valderrama
Salamanca

Valentin
Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang
Varma
Velasco
Vick
Victor
Vivas
Vossekuil
Vue

Vue
Vukovich
Wagner
Walbrun
Walker

Kiara
Morgan
Alyssa
Yessenia
Gabriela
Matthew
Brittany
Sofia
Carolyn
Kathryn
Karen
Victoria
Victoria
Gavin
Muharrem

Christina
Wilmer
Andres

Sarel
Alexander
Sandy
Nhia
Kitana
Elliesa
Suraj
Melanie
Ryan
Lisa
Joshua
Tiffany
Yeng Tha
Pa Yao
Lee
Danielle
Kristina
Ashia

31-307-1.21
30-534-1.21
31-104-9.21

Child Care Services TD

Central Service Technician TD

Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

31-538-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-508-1.21
30-543-1.21
10-207-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-104-3.21
10-602-6.21
10-102-3.21
10-701-4.21

10-623-9.21

Medical Interpreter TD
Funeral Service AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS
Nursing Assistant TD
Animation AAS

Interior Design AAS
Business Management AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Marketing AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Business Management AAS
Audio Production AAS

Quality Engineering Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-150-2 IT Network Specialist

10-513-1.21
10-101-1.21

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online

10-201-3.21
10-101-1.21
10-201-1.21

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Accounting AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Accounting AAS
Graphic Design AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-442-1.21
10-512-1.21
31-206-1.21
30-513-1.21

Welding TD

Surgical Technologist AAS
Front End Web Developer TD
Phlebotomy TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-605-6.21

Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-207-1.21

Animation AAS



Wallenfang
Walton
Warfa
Warren
Washington
Weaver
Webster
Webster
Weil
Weishaar
Weix
Welliver
Wells
Wenzel
Wenzel
West
Westphalen
Wheeler
White
White
White
White
Wilbert
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Willis
Wilson

Wilson

Windross-Morant

Winston
Wise

Anne
Amelia
Hassan
Somalia
Whitney
Stephanie
Sandra
Kyle
Jennifer
Callie
Madison
Courtney
Connie
Emma
Tanner
Thomas
Natalie
Chanda
Anisha
Cameron
Lindsay
Sean
Taliya
Luciana
Lyric
Rosalyn
Teyhana
Mikaela
Blessing
Adrianne
Tacarra
Makaiya
Maliek
Saleaqua
Mina

10-001-4.21

Landscape Horticulture AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1.G Associate of Arts: Global Studies
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online

61-194-2.21
31-442-1.21
31-530-2.21
10-701-4.21
10-102-3.21
31-106-1.13
10-304-1.21
31-150-2.21
10-606-1.21

Property Management Cert

Welding TD

Medical Coding Specialist TD

Audio Production AAS

Business Management AAS

Office Technology Assistant

Interior Design AAS

IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration TD

Mechanical Design Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-114-3.21
10-109-6.21

Financial Services TD

Event Management AAS

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-101-1.21

Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-151-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-512-1.21
31-502-2.23
10-194-1.21
30-513-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Aesthetician TD

Real Estate AAS

Phlebotomy TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-116-1.21

Human Resources AAS



Wishowski
Wisniewski
Wollerman
Wollersheim
Wolter
Wood
Wooden
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wuebben
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Yakes
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Zachman
Zandt
Zeimetz
Zellmer
Ziarek
Ziegler
Zink

Zongo

Zuniga-Miranda

Jenna Rose
Melissa
Tracey
Blake
Jacob
Nathaniel
Kamille
Paula
Tiara
Ashely
Kersten
Jay
Rodney
Angelina
Lassanie
Austin
Jenny
Seth
Ching
Ger
Tracy
Tha
Faith
Jefferson
Chee
Noah
Daniel
Rachel
Tina
Zach
Eric

Sky
Abdou

Josselin

10-508-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-160-4.21
10-102-3.21
31-201-2.21
10-602-6.21
31-145-2.21
31-145-2.21
10-520-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-151-3.21
10-152-7.21
10-201-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-114-3.21
10-526-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Medical Administrative Specialist AAS
Business Management AAS

Production Artist TD
Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Entrepreneurship TD

Entrepreneurship TD

Human Service Associate AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Business Management AAS

Banking and Financial Services AAS
Radiography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-150-2.21
31-104-9.21
10-530-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-314-1.21
10-151-3.21
31-536-1.21

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Radiography AAS

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

Pharmacy Technician TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4.21

Audio Production AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-182-1.21

Supply Chain Management AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

10-152-7.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-508-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS



